
Pricing Sheet

INJECTABLES

Neuromodulators

Fillers

per unit

per syringe

Member Pricing

Member Pricing

Botox

Dysport

Xeomin

Lip Flip

JUVEDERM

Volux

Voluma

Ultra

Ultra Plus

RESTYLANE

Restylane LYFT

Restylane-L

Restylane REFYNE

Restylane DEFYNE

Restylane CONTOUR

Restylane KYSSE

RHA

Redensity

RHA 2

RHA 3

RHA 4

$15

$5

$15

$175

$950

$950

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$14

$4.60

$14

$175

$900

$900

$775

$775

$775

$775

$775

$775

$775

$775

$750

$750

$750

$750



Pricing Sheet

INJECTABLES  (CONTINUED)

Fillers per syringe

per vial

Member Pricing

MERZ

Radiesse

Belotero

OTHER INJECTABLES

Sculptra

Kybella

1/2 SYRINGE OF ANY FILLER

$950

$750

$950

$800

$500

$900

$700

$900

$800

$500



Pricing Sheet

LASERS

Lasers Pricing

Clear & Brilliant

TheraClear

Vbeam

LHR

IPL

Face or Chest

Neck or Hands

FRAXEL

Face or Chest

Neck or Hands

Face and Neck

Face and Chest

Face, Neck and Chest

1-3cm²

3-6cm²

6-10cm²

$525

$200

$500

varies

$500

$300

$1,550

$850

$2,350

$2,750

$3,550

$300

$400

$500



Pricing Sheet

TREATMENTS

Treatment Pricing

Microneedling (Skin Pen)

Microneedling (Skin Pen) PLUS PRP

PRP Scalp

PRP Scalp (5 Txs)

Threading Face

Threading Neck

miraDry (1st Tx)

miraDry (1st Tx)

Lamprobe

$450

$750

$750

$3,000

$2,000

$3,000

$2,500

$1,500

$175



Pricing Sheet

SOFWAVE

Aestheticians, PAs, RN

Add-On

Pricing

Pricing

Brows

Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)

Neck

Full Face

Full Face and Neck

Lip Flip

One Arm (6” x 6”)

Both Arms (6” x 6” on each)

Knees

Brows

Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)

Neck

Full Face

Full Face and Neck

Lip Flip

One Arm (6” x 6”)

Both Arms (6” x 6” on each)

Knees

$1,200

$1,600

$1,600

$2,500

$3,500

$800

$2,000

$4,000

$1,600

$800

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$500

$1,500

$2,500

$1,000



Pricing Sheet

SOFWAVE (CONTINUED)

BL, YY or KP Pricing

Brows

Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)

Neck

Full Face

Full Face and Neck

Lip Flip

One Arm (6” x 6”)

Both Arms (6” x 6” on each)

Knees

$1,600

$2,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$1,000

$3,000

$5,000

$1,600



Pricing Sheet

AGNES

Area 1 TX 3 TX 6 TX

Eye Bags

Upper or Lower Eyelids

Upper and Lower Eyelids

Jowls (small area)

Lower face with Jowls

Acne

Neck

Lip Lines

$2,000

$1,200

$1,500

$1,200

$2,000

$650

$2,500

$800

$5,000

$3,000

$4,000

$3,000

$5,000

-

$7,500

$2,100

-

-

-

-

-

$3,200

-

-


