INJECTABLES



Neuromodulators	per unit	Member Pricing
Botox	\$15	\$14
Dysport	\$5	\$4.60
Xeomin	\$15	\$14
Lip Flip	\$175	\$175

Fillers	per syringe	Member Pricing
JUVEDERM		
Volux	\$950	\$900
Voluma	\$950	\$900
Ultra	\$800	\$775
Ultra Plus	\$800	\$775
RESTYLANE		
Restylane LYFT	\$800	\$775
Restylane-L	\$800	\$775
Restylane REFYNE	\$800	\$775
Restylane DEFYNE	\$800	\$775
Restylane CONTOUR	\$800	\$775
Restylane KYSSE	\$800	\$775
RHA		
Redensity	\$800	\$750
RHA 2	\$800	\$750
RHA 3	\$800	\$750
RHA 4	\$800	\$750





per syringe	Member Pricing
\$950	\$900
\$750	\$700
\$500	\$500
per vial	
\$950	\$900
\$800	\$800
	\$950 \$750 \$500 per vial \$950





Lasers	Pricing
Clear & Brilliant	\$525
TheraClear	\$200
Vbeam	\$500
LHR	varies
IPL	
Face or Chest	\$500
Neck or Hands	\$300
FRAXEL	
Face or Chest	\$1,550
Neck or Hands	\$850
Face and Neck	\$2,350
Face and Chest	\$2,750
Face, Neck and Chest	\$3,550
1-3cm ²	\$300
3-6cm ²	\$400
6-10cm ²	\$500





Treatment	Pricing
Microneedling (Skin Pen)	\$450
Microneedling (Skin Pen) PLUS PRP	\$750
PRP Scalp	\$750
PRP Scalp (5 Txs)	\$3,000
Threading Face	\$2,000
Threading Neck	\$3,000
miraDry (1st Tx)	\$2,500
miraDry (1st Tx)	\$1,500
Lamprobe	\$175





Aestheticians, PAs, RN	Pricing
Brows	\$1,200
Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)	\$1,600
Neck	\$1,600
Full Face	\$2,500
Full Face and Neck	\$3,500
Lip Flip	\$800
One Arm (6" x 6")	\$2,000
Both Arms (6" x 6" on each)	\$4,000
Knees	\$1,600

Add-On	Pricing
Brows	\$800
Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)	\$1,000
Neck	\$1,000
Full Face	\$1,500
Full Face and Neck	\$2,000
Lip Flip	\$500
One Arm (6" x 6")	\$1,500
Both Arms (6" x 6" on each)	\$2,500
Knees	\$1,000

SOFWAVE (CONTINUED)



BL, YY or KP	Pricing
Brows	\$1,600
Cheeks/Jawline (Jowl Eraser)	\$2,000
Neck	\$2,000
Full Face	\$3,000
Full Face and Neck	\$4,000
Lip Flip	\$1,000
One Arm (6" x 6")	\$3,000
Both Arms (6" x 6" on each)	\$5,000
Knees	\$1,600

AGNES



Area	1 TX	3 TX	6 TX
Eye Bags	\$2,000	\$5,000	-
Upper or Lower Eyelids	\$1,200	\$3,000	-
Upper and Lower Eyelids	\$1,500	\$4,000	-
Jowls (small area)	\$1,200	\$3,000	-
Lower face with Jowls	\$2,000	\$5,000	-
Acne	\$650	-	\$3,200
Neck	\$2,500	\$7,500	-
Lip Lines	\$800	\$2,100	-